
Greenwood 50 FY 25 Teacher Salary Schedule

Years 
Experience Bachelors BA + 18 Masters

Masters    
+ 30 Doctorate

0 48,000$       48,500$   51,000$     54,957$     59,104$    
1 48,250$       48,750$   51,250$     55,238$     59,709$    
2 48,500$       49,000$   51,500$     55,622$     60,961$    
3 48,750$       49,250$   51,750$     55,721$     61,344$    
4 49,000$       49,500$   52,000$     55,855$     61,758$    
5 49,250$       49,750$   53,000$     55,952$     62,118$    
6 49,500$       50,000$   53,500$     57,052$     63,585$    
7 50,000$       50,500$   54,547$     58,154$     65,047$    
8 50,500$       51,000$   55,230$     59,250$     66,515$    
9 51,000$       51,823$   56,327$     60,349$     67,979$    

10 52,000$       52,849$   57,426$     61,447$     69,446$    
11 50,987$       53,836$   58,526$     62,546$     70,909$    
12 53,030$       54,865$   59,624$     63,645$     72,386$    
13 54,020$       55,851$   60,723$     64,745$     73,840$    
14 55,044$       56,875$   61,823$     65,844$     75,305$    
15 56,033$       57,866$   62,920$     66,939$     76,770$    
16 57,059$       58,893$   64,020$     68,041$     78,235$    
17 58,049$       59,879$   65,120$     69,140$     79,701$    
18 58,584$       60,433$   65,725$     69,782$     80,441$    
19 59,127$       60,993$   66,336$     70,433$     81,192$    
20 59,669$       61,666$   67,404$     71,634$     81,948$    
21 60,676$       62,774$   68,642$     72,944$     83,198$    
22 61,787$       63,917$   69,897$     74,245$     84,735$    
23 62,926$       64,897$   71,179$     75,658$     86,280$    
24 63,051$       65,021$   71,302$     75,782$     86,404$    
25 63,175$       65,146$   71,426$     75,906$     86,528$    
26 63,299$       65,270$   71,551$     76,029$     86,652$    
27 63,422$       65,394$   71,675$     76,154$     86,776$    
28 63,546$       65,518$   71,798$     76,278$     86,901$    
29 63,671$       65,642$   71,923$     76,402$     87,024$    

30 + 63,671$       65,642$   71,923$     76,402$     87,024$    



Bachelors

Years 
Experience Bachelors

GWD 50 
FY24 

Salary 
Schedule Difference

FY25- W/M 
Minimum 
Bachelors

Difference 
between 

Our  FY 24 
and   FY 25 

State 
Minimum

0 48,000$       43,722$   4,278$       47,000$     3,278$      
1 48,250$       43,862$   4,388$       47,250$     3,388$      
2 48,500$       44,381$   4,119$       47,500$     3,119$      
3 48,750$       44,637$   4,113$       47,750$     3,113$      
4 49,000$       44,898$   4,102$       48,000$     3,102$      
5 49,250$       45,061$   4,189$       49,000$     3,939$      
6 49,500$       46,067$   3,433$       49,500$     3,433$      
7 50,000$       47,033$   2,967$       50,000$     2,967$      
8 50,500$       48,042$   2,458$       50,500$     2,458$      
9 51,000$       49,010$   1,990$       51,000$     1,990$      

10 52,000$       50,016$   1,984$       52,000$     1,984$      
11 52,500$       50,987$   1,513$       52,500$     1,513$      
12 53,030$       51,990$   1,040$       53,000$     1,010$      
13 54,020$       52,961$   1,059$       53,500$     539$         
14 55,044$       53,965$   1,079$       54,000$     35$           
15 56,033$       54,934$   1,099$       54,500$     (434)$        
16 57,059$       55,940$   1,119$       55,000$     (940)$        
17 58,049$       56,911$   1,138$       55,500$     (1,411)$     
18 58,584$       57,435$   1,149$       56,000$     (1,435)$     
19 59,127$       57,967$   1,159$       57,000$     (967)$        
20 59,669$       58,499$   1,170$       57,500$     (999)$        
21 60,676$       59,487$   1,190$       58,000$     (1,487)$     
22 61,787$       60,575$   1,212$       58,500$     (2,075)$     
23 62,926$       61,692$   1,234$       59,000$     (2,692)$     
24 63,051$       61,815$   1,236$       59,500$     (2,315)$     
25 63,175$       61,936$   1,239$       60,000$     (1,936)$     



26 63,299$       62,058$   1,241$       60,500$     (1,558)$     
27 63,422$       62,179$   1,244$       60,750$     (1,429)$     
28 63,546$       62,300$   1,246$       61,000$     (1,300)$     
29 63,671$       62,423$   1,248$       61,000$     (1,423)$     
30 63,671$       62,423$   1,248$       61,000$     (1,423)$     

Masters     
+ 30

Years 
Experience

Masters +30 
Proposed 
Salary for   

Fy 25

GWD 50 
FY24 

Salary 
Schedule Difference

FY25- W/M 
Minimum 
Masters

Difference 
between 

Our  FY 24 
and   FY 25 

State 
Minimum

0 54,957$       53,879$   1,078$       52,500$     (1,379)$     
1 55,238$       54,155$   1,083$       52,750$     (1,405)$     
2 55,622$       54,531$   1,091$       53,000$     (1,531)$     
3 55,721$       54,628$   1,093$       53,250$     (1,378)$     
4 55,855$       54,760$   1,095$       53,500$     (1,260)$     
5 55,952$       54,855$   1,097$       54,000$     (855)$        
6 57,052$       55,934$   1,119$       54,500$     (1,434)$     
7 58,154$       57,013$   1,140$       55,000$     (2,013)$     
8 59,250$       58,089$   1,162$       55,500$     (2,589)$     
9 60,349$       59,166$   1,183$       56,000$     (3,166)$     

10 61,447$       60,242$   1,205$       57,000$     (3,242)$     
11 62,546$       61,320$   1,226$       58,000$     (3,320)$     
12 63,645$       62,397$   1,248$       59,000$     (3,397)$     
13 64,745$       63,476$   1,270$       60,000$     (3,476)$     
14 65,844$       64,553$   1,291$       61,000$     (3,553)$     
15 66,939$       65,627$   1,313$       62,000$     (3,627)$     
16 68,041$       66,707$   1,334$       63,000$     (3,707)$     
17 69,140$       67,784$   1,356$       64,000$     (3,784)$     
18 69,782$       68,414$   1,368$       64,500$     (3,914)$     



19 70,433$       69,052$   1,381$       65,000$     (4,052)$     
20 71,634$       70,229$   1,405$       65,500$     (4,729)$     
21 72,944$       71,514$   1,430$       66,000$     (5,514)$     
22 74,245$       72,789$   1,456$       66,500$     (6,289)$     
23 75,658$       74,175$   1,483$       67,000$     (7,175)$     
24 75,782$       74,296$   1,486$       67,500$     (6,796)$     
25 75,906$       74,417$   1,488$       68,000$     (6,417)$     
26 76,029$       74,539$   1,491$       68,500$     (6,039)$     
27 76,154$       74,661$   1,493$       68,750$     (5,911)$     
28 76,278$       74,782$   1,496$       69,000$     (5,782)$     
29 76,402$       74,904$   1,498$       69,000$     (5,904)$     
30 76,402$       74,904$   1,498$       69,000$     (5,904)$     



Bachelors   
+ 18

Years 
Experience

Bachelors   
+ 18 

Proposed 
Salary for   

Fy 25

GWD 50 
FY24 Salary 

Schedule Difference
0 48,500$       45,473 3,027$       
1 48,750$       45,773 2,977$       
2 49,000$       46,361 2,639$       
3 49,250$       46,506 2,744$       
4 49,500$       46,718 2,782$       
5 49,750$       46,857 2,893$       
6 50,000$       47,859 2,141$       
7 50,500$       48,832 1,668$       
8 51,000$       49,838 1,162$       
9 51,823$       50,807 1,016$       

10 52,849$       51,812 1,036$       
11 53,836$       52,781 1,056$       
12 54,865$       53,789 1,076$       
13 55,851$       54,756 1,095$       
14 56,875$       55,760 1,115$       
15 57,866$       56,732 1,135$       
16 58,893$       57,738 1,155$       
17 59,879$       58,705 1,174$       
18 60,433$       59,248 1,185$       
19 60,993$       59,797 1,196$       
20 61,666$       60,457 1,209$       
21 62,774$       61,543 1,231$       
22 63,917$       62,664 1,253$       
23 64,897$       63,625 1,272$       
24 65,021$       63,746 1,275$       
25 65,146$       63,868 1,277$       
26 65,270$       63,990 1,280$       
27 65,394$       64,112 1,282$       
28 65,518$       64,233 1,285$       
29 65,642$       64,355 1,287$       
30 65,642$       64,355 1,287$       



Masters

Years 
Experience

Masters 
Proposed 
Salary for   

Fy 25

GWD 50 
FY24 Salary 

Schedule Difference
0 51,000$       49,413$       1,587$       
1 51,250$       49,757$       1,493$       
2 51,500$       50,364$       1,136$       
3 51,750$       50,540$       1,210$       
4 52,000$       50,749$       1,251$       
5 53,000$       50,915$       2,085$       
6 53,500$       51,990$       1,510$       
7 54,547$       53,069$       1,478$       
8 55,230$       54,147$       1,083$       
9 56,327$       55,223$       1,104$       

10 57,426$       56,300$       1,126$       
11 58,526$       57,378$       1,148$       
12 59,624$       58,455$       1,169$       
13 60,723$       59,532$       1,191$       
14 61,823$       60,611$       1,212$       
15 62,920$       61,686$       1,234$       
16 64,020$       62,764$       1,255$       
17 65,120$       63,843$       1,277$       
18 65,725$       64,436$       1,289$       
19 66,336$       65,035$       1,301$       
20 67,404$       66,082$       1,322$       
21 68,642$       67,296$       1,346$       
22 69,897$       68,526$       1,371$       
23 71,179$       69,783$       1,396$       
24 71,302$       69,904$       1,398$       
25 71,426$       70,026$       1,401$       



26 71,551$       70,148$       1,403$       
27 71,675$       70,269$       1,405$       
28 71,798$       70,391$       1,408$       
29 71,923$       70,513$       1,410$       
30 71,923$       70,513$       1,410$       

Doctorate

Years 
Experience

Doctorate 
Proposed 
Salary for   

Fy 25

GWD 50 
FY24 Salary 

Schedule Difference
0 59,104$       57,945$       1,159$       
1 59,709$       58,538$       1,171$       
2 60,961$       59,766$       1,195$       
3 61,344$       60,141$       1,203$       
4 61,758$       60,547$       1,211$       
5 62,118$       60,900$       1,218$       
6 63,585$       62,338$       1,247$       
7 65,047$       63,772$       1,275$       
8 66,515$       65,211$       1,304$       
9 67,979$       66,646$       1,333$       

10 69,446$       68,084$       1,362$       
11 70,909$       69,519$       1,390$       
12 72,386$       70,967$       1,419$       
13 73,840$       72,392$       1,448$       
14 75,305$       73,829$       1,477$       
15 76,770$       75,264$       1,505$       
16 78,235$       76,701$       1,534$       
17 79,701$       78,138$       1,563$       
18 80,441$       78,864$       1,577$       



19 81,192$       79,600$       1,592$       
20 81,948$       80,341$       1,607$       
21 83,198$       81,566$       1,631$       
22 84,735$       83,073$       1,661$       
23 86,280$       84,588$       1,692$       
24 86,404$       84,709$       1,694$       
25 86,528$       84,832$       1,697$       
26 86,652$       84,953$       1,699$       
27 86,776$       85,074$       1,701$       
28 86,901$       85,197$       1,704$       
29 87,024$       85,318$       1,706$       
30 87,024$       85,318$       1,706$       



FY25- W/M 
Minimum 
Bachelors   

+18

Difference 
between Our  

FY 24 and   
FY 25 State 
Minimum

47,500$       2,027$          
47,750$       1,977$          
48,000$       1,639$          
48,250$       1,744$          
48,500$       1,782$          
49,500$       2,643$          
50,000$       2,141$          
50,500$       1,668$          
51,000$       1,162$          
51,500$       693$             
52,500$       688$             
53,000$       219$             
53,500$       (289)$            
54,000$       (756)$            
54,500$       (1,260)$         
55,000$       (1,732)$         
55,500$       (2,238)$         
56,000$       (2,705)$         
56,500$       (2,748)$         
57,500$       (2,297)$         
58,000$       (2,457)$         
58,500$       (3,043)$         
59,000$       (3,664)$         
59,500$       (4,125)$         
60,000$       (3,746)$         
60,500$       (3,368)$         
61,000$       (2,990)$         
61,250$       (2,862)$         
61,500$       (2,733)$         
61,500$       (2,855)$         
61,500$       (2,855)$         



FY25- W/M 
Minimum 
Masters

Difference 
between Our  

FY 24 and   
FY 25 State 
Minimum

51,000$       1,587$          
51,250$       1,493$          
51,500$       1,136$          
51,750$       1,210$          
52,000$       1,251$          
53,000$       2,085$          
53,500$       1,510$          
54,000$       931$             
54,500$       353$             
55,000$       (223)$            
56,000$       (300)$            
56,500$       (878)$            
57,250$       (1,205)$         
58,000$       (1,532)$         
58,750$       (1,861)$         
59,000$       (2,686)$         
60,250$       (2,514)$         
61,000$       (2,843)$         
61,750$       (2,686)$         
62,750$       (2,285)$         
63,250$       (2,832)$         
63,750$       (3,546)$         
64,250$       (4,276)$         
64,750$       (5,033)$         
65,250$       (4,654)$         
65,750$       (4,276)$         



66,250$       (3,898)$         
66,500$       (3,769)$         
66,750$       (3,641)$         
66,750$       (3,763)$         
66,750$       (3,763)$         

FY25- W/M 
Minimum 
Masters

Difference 
between Our  

FY 24 and   
FY 25 State 
Minimum

55,000$       (2,945)$         
55,500$       (3,038)$         
56,000$       (3,766)$         
56,500$       (3,641)$         
57,000$       (3,547)$         
57,500$       (3,400)$         
58,000$       (4,338)$         
59,000$       (4,772)$         
60,500$       (4,711)$         
62,000$       (4,646)$         
63,250$       (4,834)$         
64,500$       (5,019)$         
65,750$       (5,217)$         
67,000$       (5,392)$         
68,250$       (5,579)$         
69,500$       (5,764)$         
70,750$       (5,951)$         
72,000$       (6,138)$         
72,500$       (6,364)$         



73,000$       (6,600)$         
73,750$       (6,591)$         
74,500$       (7,066)$         
75,250$       (7,823)$         
75,750$       (8,838)$         
76,000$       (8,709)$         
76,250$       (8,582)$         
76,500$       (8,453)$         
76,750$       (8,324)$         
77,000$       (8,197)$         
77,000$       (8,318)$         
77,000$       (8,318)$         


